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MASSEY FERGUSON COMPACT TRACTOR CABS

Effective August 3, 2015

u.sS. US.DLR
PRODUCT INFORMATION . SUGGESTED PRICE
RETAIL PRICE
MASSEY FERGUSON 1532, 1529 CAB 1MF1532 320 $3,855.00 $3,084.00
*Massey Ferguson 1532 - Optional Rear Glass Assembly MF1532-06 60 $610.00 $427.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1532 9PH20S36 FDX $500.00 $350.00
***NOTE: FENDER MOUNT LOADER CONTROL REQUIRED
MASSEY FERGUSON GC2400/GC2600 CAB 1MFGC2400 320 $3,205.00 $2,564.00
*Massey Ferguson GC2400 - Optional Rear Glass Assembly MFGC2400-06 60 $610.00 $427.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 2300, 2400 & 2600 9PH20S29 FDX $500.00 $350.00
MASSEY FERGUSON 1526 CAB 1MF1526SS 320 $3,110.00 $2,488.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1526 9PH20546 FDX $500.00 $350.00
MASSEY FERGUSON GC1705, 1710, 1715, 1720 AS CAB (Fits loader DL95 and DL100) 1MFGC1700AS1 350 $4,095.00 $3,276.00
MASSEY FERGUSON GC1705, 1710, 1715, 1720 SS CAB (Fits loader DL95 and DL100) 1MFGC1700SS1 280 $3,245.00 $2,596.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1700 9PH20S54 FDX $500.00 $350.00

*NOTE: HARD REAR GLASS ASSEMBLY KITS ARE SUBSTITUTES FOR THE STANDARD SNAP-IN OR
VELCRO REAR CURTAIN FEATURED ON ALL SOFT-SIDED CABS

MASSEY FERGUSON TRACTOR CANOPIES

Effective August 3, 2015

u.S.

PRODUCT INFORMATION . SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE
Complete Canopy, fiberglass - All inclusive with mounting hardware - White WXL3 100 $980.00 $784.00
All tractors with 3" x 2" bar size up to 46" overall width

MASSEY FERGUSON COMPACT TRACTOR CAB ACCESSORIES

Effective August 3, 2015

u.s.

PRODUCT INFORMATION . SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

MASSEY FERGUSON 20,000 BTU Mega Burner Heaters

Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1526 9PH20S46 FDX $500.00 $350.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson GC1700 9PH20S54 FDX $500.00 $350.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson GC2300, 2400 & 2600 9PH20S29 FDX $500.00 $350.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1532 9PH20S36 FDX $500.00 $350.00

UNIVERSAL COMPACT TRACTOR ACCESSORIES

Effective August 3, 2015

u.s.

PRODUCT INFORMATION . SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

UNIVERSAL HEATERS & FANS

Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Universal Plumbing 9PHWH20S FDX $500.00 $350.00
12V Electric Heater Warmer — 1,400 BTU-draws 25 Amps on high 9PDCEH12 FDX $310.00 $217.00
12V Defroster/Cooling Fan 9PDF FDX $160.00 $112.00
HEATER PARTS

UNIVERSAL HEATER FITTINGS KIT 9SV-UHTRF FDX $110.00 $77.00
UNIVERSAL HEATER KNOB KIT (SET OF 2) 9SV-UHTRKN FDX $40.00 $28.00
UNIVERSAL HEATER ADAPTER KIT 9SV-UHTRAD FDX $50.00 $35.00
UNIVERSAL HEATER IN LINE VALVE (SET OF 2) 9SV-UHTRILV FDX $40.00 $28.00
HEATER HOSE 2" ID EPE - 15 FT 9SV-HRH13-15 FDX $50.00 $35.00
HEATER HOSE 2" ID EPE -5 FT 9SV-HRH13-5 FDX $50.00 $35.00
HEATER HOSE (5/8" I.D.)-20 FT 9SV-HRH61-20 FDX $70.00 $49.00
HEATER HOSE (5/8" I.D.)-30 FT 9SV-HRH61-30 FDX $80.00 $56.00

Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com |Call Us: 508-853-2200



INLINE HEATER BOOSTER PUMP
HEATER BOX ONLY - 20,000 BTU TUCK-AWAY HEATER
HEATER FAN/MOTOR 20,000 BTU TUCK-AWAY HEATER

OTHER ACCESSORIES

Back-Up Alarm Kit

Horn Kit

Universal Roof Mount Radio w/MP3 Connector
Switch Panel/Fuse Block Kit

WIPER SYSTEMS & PARTS

12V 110 Degree Sweep Wiper Kit

12V 85 Degree Sweep Wiper Kit w/16” Flex Blade
12V True 65 Degree Sweep Wiper Kit (glass size 24" x 24" or smaller)
Windshield Wiper Motor - 85 degree

Windshield Wiper Motor - 85 degree - Parks LH Side
Wiper Motor Only - 110 degree

Motor, 65 Degree Wiper 1” shaft (4R11219SR110)
Wiper Arm Only (14”-16" adjustable)

Wiper Arm Only (14” Pantograph)

Wiper Arm Only (18” Pantograph) with set screw
Wiper Blade Only (14” Flex)

Wiper Blade Only (16” Flat)

Wiper Blade Only (16” Flex)

Wiper Blade Only (18” Flex)

Wiper Blade Only (20” Flex)

Wire Harness Kit - Wiper

Wire Harness Kit - Accessory

Windshield Washer Kit

Glass Mounting Kit for Wiper System

Standard Wiper Wiring Kit

9PIBP
9PH20
9PH20-2

9PBA
9PH1
9PR1
9PSF1

9PWK110
9PWKS85F
9PWK65T
9PWM852
9PWMS852L
9PWM110
9PWM6E52
9PWA14/16
9PWA14-PG
9PWA18-PGS
9PWB14-FB
9PWB16
9PWB16-FB
9PWB18-FB
9PWB20-FB
9PWHKO1
9PWHKO02
9PW1
9SV-PWKHB
9SV-PWKWIP

FDX
FDX
FDX

FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX

FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX

ADDITIONAL COMPACT TRACTOR ACCESSORIES-CONTINUED

Effective August 3, 2015

PRODUCT INFORMATION

LIGHTS

Rotating Beacon Light

Light Set (2 headlights & 2 tail-lights)
Strobe Light (amber)

Strobe Light (amber w/ magnetic base)
Work Lights (set of 2)

Worklight

Directional Kit (2 Dir. Lights W/Turn Signal)

NEW "LED" LIGHT SERIES

Roof Mount Strobe Light Kit

R.0.P.S. Mount Strobe Light Kit

3" Round Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring)

5 LED FLAT WORK LIGHT KIT, All-inclusive (set of 2)

3" Round Utliity light 1 unit- with female push on connector
3"x5" Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring)
3"x5" Oval Utility light - 1 unit - with female push-on connector
R.O.P.S. Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit

Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 10' Harness
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 14' Harness

MIRRORS

Side View Mirror Kit (Break-away design)
Universal Mirror Set (Set of 2 W/Hardware)
Interior Rear View Mirror (bolt-on)

oLB1
9LB1A
oLS1
9LS1A
9LW1
9LW1A
9PDK

9LEDS2
9LEDS1
9LEDWS3
9LEDW4
9LEDR-C
9LEDW?2
9LEDO-C
9LEDW1
9LEDD10
9LEDD14

9PM5
9PM1
9PM3

Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com |Call Us: 508-853-2200

FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX

FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX

FDX
FDX
FDX

$110.00
$360.00
$120.00

$140.00

$70.00
$280.00
$260.00

$250.00
$250.00
$230.00
$210.00
$210.00
$220.00
$210.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00

u.s.
SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

$170.00
$200.00
$170.00
$220.00
$150.00

$80.00
$220.00

$160.00
$240.00
$220.00
$240.00

$90.00
$290.00
$130.00
$230.00

$90.00
$100.00

$110.00
$110.00
$70.00

$77.00
$252.00
$84.00

$98.00
$49.00
$196.00
$182.00

$175.00
$175.00
$161.00
$147.00
$147.00
$154.00
$147.00
$35.00
$42.00
$35.00
$14.00
$21.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$21.00
$28.00
$70.00
$28.00
$28.00

$119.00
$140.00
$119.00
$154.00
$105.00

$56.00
$154.00

$112.00
$168.00
$154.00
$168.00
$63.00
$203.00
$91.00
$161.00
$63.00
$70.00

$77.00
$77.00
$49.00



SPREADERS & MOUNT KITS

Effective August 3, 2015

U.S. U.S.DLR
PRODUCT INFORMATION WGT. SUGGESTED PRICE

RETAIL PRICE
FAST-CAST 2000 TAILGATE SPREADER (REQUIRES MOUNT KIT) 1Cs1 85 $1,440.00 $1,152.00
REESE HITCH MOUNT (Required for all CS1 installations) 1SM2 15 $190.00 $152.00
3-POINT HITCH MOUNT (Requires 1SM2 Reese Hitch Mount) 1SM3 30 $280.00 $224.00
VIBRATOR KIT (FAST CAST 2000 ONLY) 1sv1 20 $400.00 $320.00
GATE FLOW CONTROL KIT F/1CS1 & 1CS3 1GC1 5 $290.00 $232.00
REPLACEMENT CABLE (ONLY) FOR GATE FLOW CONTROL 1GC1A 5 $180.00 $144.00
ADJUSTABLE DEFLECTOR 1AD1 4 $210.00 $168.00
FAST-CAST 400 FINE MATERIAL SPREADER REESE MOUNT INCLUDED 1CS10 75 $910.00 $728.00
FAST CAST 300 ROCK SALT SPREADER-REESE MOUNT INCLUDED 1CS9 75 $830.00 $664.00
VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL FOR FAST CAST 300 & 400 1SC3 5 $280.00 $224.00
WEATHER COVER FOR FAST CAST 300 & 400 1wWC3 5 $50.00 S40.00
DROP UTILITY MOUNT 1SM4 20 $400.00 $320.00
GATE FLOW CONTROL KIT F/1CS1 & 1CS3 1GC1 5 $290.00 $232.00
ADJUSTABLE DEFLECTOR 1AD1 4 $210.00 $168.00
REPLACEMENT CABLE (ONLY) FOR GATE FLOW CONTROL 1GC1A 5 $180.00 $144.00
FAST CAST 550 1/3 YARD SPREADER - ALUMINUM HOPPER W/HONDA ENGINE 1CS6H 380 $4,420.00 $3,536.00
FAST CAST 550 1/3 YARD SPREADER - ALUMINUM HOPPER W/ ELECTRIC ENGINE 1CS6E 350 $4,610.00 $3,688.00
WEATHER COVER FOR FAST CAST 550 1WC2 1 $110.00 $88.00
TOP SCREEN OPTION - FAST CAST 550 1CS6-SCR 75 $380.00 $304.00

*FRONT END LOADER BLADES

Effective August 3, 2015

u.s.

PRODUCT INFORMATION WGT. SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

*WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE CHOOSE ONE MOLDBOARD AND ONE MOUNT KIT

MOLDBOARDS

5' MOLDBOARD KIT - Phase Il Models 1TBP21D 210 $1,050.00 $840.00
6' MOLDBOARD KIT - Phase Il Models 1TBP21E 220 $1,090.00 $872.00
6-1/2' MOLDBOARD KIT - Phase Il Models 1TBP21F 230 $1,120.00 $896.00
7' MOLDBOARD KIT - Phase Il Models 1TBP21G 240 $1,140.00 $912.00
7-1/2' MOLDBOARD KIT, Phase Il Models 1TBP21AF 270 $1,170.00 $936.00
8' MOLDBOARD KIT, Phase Il Models 1TBP21BF 300 $1,280.00 $1,024.00
MOUNT KITS

MOUNT-STANDARD BRACKETS FOR FRONT END LOADER BLADES (Bolt On Kit) 5FBMSB 225 $2,350.00 $1,880.00

(The standard bracket mounts will fit with any loader with 1” attachment pins that has
an inside width of no less than 30-1/4” or an outside width of no greater than 48-3/4")
MOUNT-SKIDSTEER FOR FRONT END LOADER BLADES 5FBMSS 300 $2,680.00 $2,144.00
MOUNT-JD QUICK ATTACH FOR FRONT END LOADER BLADES-Fits 200, 300, 400 Series 5FBMQA 300 $2,390.00 S1,912.00

*Recommended for tractors and skid steers up to 47HP

Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com |Call Us: 508-853-2200


http://esynergy.curtisindustries.net/synergy/docs/BLItemDossier.asp?Item=1gc1%20
http://esynergy.curtisindustries.net/synergy/docs/BLItemDossier.asp?Item=1gc1a%20

FRONT END LOADER BLADE ACCESSORIES

Effective August 3, 2015

PRODUCT INFORMATION

RUBBER CUTTING EDGE (per foot) 9PRU1
UHMW POLYMER CUTTING EDGE .75" X 6" X 10' (per foot) 9PPL1
BLADE MARKER KIT (SET OF 2) 1TBP37
SKID SHOE (CAST DUCTILE IRON) 1TBP50
5' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 60" 1TBP49D
6' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 72" 1TBP49E
6-1/2' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 78" 1TBP49F
7' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 84" 1TBP49G
7-1/2' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6 X 90" 1TBP49A
8' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 96" 1TBP49B

FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX

u.s.
SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00
$130.00
$140.00
$150.00
$155.00
$160.00
$170.00

ALL FRONT END LOADER BLADES ARE NOW STANDARD WITH CHARCOAL POWDER PAINT COATED

Front end loader blades are made with heavy-duty 11 gauge powder coated steel, and extended four foot push frame
for added durability. Blades are available in five through eight foot models (half foot increments) and are recommended for
tractors and skid steers up to 47 HP also adapted for quick-attach front mounting for skid steers and tractors
equipped with front loaders that have quick attach-type adapter. Fits most manufacturers small to mid-size tractor

attachments including: John Deere, Kubota and Yanmar with loader bucket

*Recommended for tractors and skid steers up to 47HP

Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com |Call Us: 508-853-2200

U.S. DLR
PRICE

$32.00
$32.00
$40.00
$48.00
$104.00
$112.00
$120.00
$124.00
$128.00
$136.00



CURTIS TERMS & CONDITIONS

Effective August 3, 2015

PRICES, TERMS and
SPECIFICATIONS

TERMS:
DEALER DISCOUNT:

OPEN ACCOUNT STATUS:

GOVERNMENT BIDS:

FREIGHT:
MINIMUM ORDER:
WARRANTY-REPAIR:

RETURNED GOODS:

DEFECTIVE GOODS:

CLAIMS:
DEALER RESPONSIBILITY:

DROP SHIPMENT CHARGE:

CREDIT CARD:

Subject to change without notice. All prices are in U.S. Dollars. Product availability is subject to
production, stocking, and demand. Contact your Curtis Representative for updates.

All credit terms are net 30 days.

Standard discount for Tractor Whole Goods is 20%. Standard discount for Utility Vehicle Whole Goods
is 30%. All Accessories & Service Parts discount is 30%.

All Curtis dealers in good standing must maintain a current position (net 30 days). All accounts past
due by 45 days from invoice date will receive a 1.5% per month finance charge and only be shipped
C.0.D. or with prepayment. New accounts are welcome subject to our credit application which
includes credit references and bank information.

In our effort to aggressively work with our dealers, an additional 5% discount is extended for
government or municipal bids and 60 day terms. Payments that exceed 60 days are considered late
and are subject to penalties. Proof of bid must be supplied to Curtis (Faxed copy of Government or
Municipal Bid) at the time of order placement.

All items FOB Worcester, MA
$25.00

Any warranty repair work must first receive Curtis authorization prior to performing work. Curtis
reserves the right to replace defective parts at its own discretion and will not credit customers for
replacement parts that have not received authorization prior to installation. Please have
manufacturing code ready prior to calling. Curtis cabs are warranteed for 1 year from date of
installation for defective material or workmanship.

Accepted only after returned material authorization number (RMA) is issued and must be returned
within 30 days of purchase. Returned goods are subject to a 20% restocking charge, plus any necessary
repair or repackaging. Freight must be PREPAID by shipper.

We stand behind the quality of all Curtis products and will allow FULL CREDIT, including freight
charges, for returned goods found to be defective in material or workmanship for one year from
purchase date. An RMA number must be issued prior to any return.

Claims for damage or shortage in transit must be filed by customer against the carrier.

When ordering, have your dealer number, item part # and quantity ready. It is the sole responsibility of
the dealer to specify the complete make and model # of the tractor or vehicle. Further-more, any extra
equipment including loaders, backhoes, etc. must be specified by the dealer to our order department
at the time of the order.

A $50.00 surcharge will be added to all non FEDEX/UPS orders that are dropshipped to alternative
addresses. This surcharge helps cover extra processing cost and is not a profit situation for Curtis.

Orders may be paid using American Express, Visa, Mastercard or Discover. Please have your card #,
expiration date, name and security code that appears on the card ready for your Curtis representative.

Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com | Call Us: 508-853-2200



MASSEY FERGUSON COMPACT TRACTOR CABS

Effective August 3, 2015

u.S.
PRODUCT INFORMATION . SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE
MASSEY FERGUSON 1532, 1529 CAB 1MF1532 320 $3,855.00
*Massey Ferguson 1532 - Optional Rear Glass Assembly MF1532-06 60 $610.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1532 9PH20S36 FDX $500.00
***NOTE: FENDER MOUNT LOADER CONTROL REQUIRED
MASSEY FERGUSON GC2400/GC2600 CAB 1MFGC2400 320 $3,205.00
*Massey Ferguson GC2400 - Optional Rear Glass Assembly MFGC2400-06 60 $610.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 2300, 2400 & 2600 9PH20S29 FDX $500.00
MASSEY FERGUSON 1526 CAB 1MF1526SS 320 $3,110.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1526 9PH20S46 FDX $500.00
MASSEY FERGUSON GC1705, 1710, 1715, 1720 AS CAB (Fits loader DL95 and DL100) 1MFGC1700AS1 350 $4,095.00
MASSEY FERGUSON GC1705, 1710, 1715, 1720 SS CAB (Fits loader DL95 and DL100) 1MFGC1700SS1 280 $3,245.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1700 9PH20S54 FDX $500.00

*NOTE: HARD REAR GLASS ASSEMBLY KITS ARE SUBSTITUTES FOR THE STANDARD SNAP-IN OR
VELCRO REAR CURTAIN FEATURED ON ALL SOFT-SIDED CABS

MASSEY FERGUSON TRACTOR CANOPIES

Effective August 3, 2015

u.S.

PRODUCT INFORMATION . SUGGESTED

RETAIL PRICE

Complete Canopy, fiberglass - All inclusive with mounting hardware - White WXL3 100 $980.00
All tractors with 3" x 2" bar size up to 46" overall width

MASSEY FERGUSON COMPACT TRACTOR CAB ACCESSORIES

Effective August 3, 2015

u.S.

PRODUCT INFORMATION . SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

MASSEY FERGUSON 20,000 BTU Mega Burner Heaters

Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1526 9PH20546 FDX $500.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson GC1700 9PH20S54 FDX $500.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson GC2300, 2400 & 2600 9PH20S29 FDX $500.00
Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Massey Ferguson 1532 9PH20S36 FDX $500.00

UNIVERSAL COMPACT TRACTOR ACCESSORIES

Effective August 3, 2015

u.S.

PRODUCT INFORMATION . SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

UNIVERSAL HEATERS & FANS

Tuck-Away Hot Water Heater — Universal Plumbing 9PHWH20S FDX $500.00
12V Electric Heater Warmer — 1,400 BTU-draws 25 Amps on high 9PDCEH12 FDX $310.00
12V Defroster/Cooling Fan 9PDF FDX $160.00

Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com | Call Us: 508-853-2200



HEATER PARTS

UNIVERSAL HEATER FITTINGS KIT

UNIVERSAL HEATER KNOB KIT (SET OF 2)

UNIVERSAL HEATER ADAPTER KIT

UNIVERSAL HEATER IN LINE VALVE (SET OF 2)
HEATER HOSE 2" ID EPE - 15 FT

HEATER HOSE 2" ID EPE - 5 FT

HEATER HOSE (5/8" 1.D.)-20 FT

HEATER HOSE (5/8" 1.D.)-30 FT

INLINE HEATER BOOSTER PUMP

HEATER BOX ONLY - 20,000 BTU TUCK-AWAY HEATER
HEATER FAN/MOTOR 20,000 BTU TUCK-AWAY HEATER

OTHER ACCESSORIES

Back-Up Alarm Kit

Horn Kit

Universal Roof Mount Radio w/MP3 Connector
Switch Panel/Fuse Block Kit

WIPER SYSTEMS & PARTS

12V 110 Degree Sweep Wiper Kit

12V 85 Degree Sweep Wiper Kit w/16” Flex Blade
12V True 65 Degree Sweep Wiper Kit (glass size 24" x 24" or smaller)
Windshield Wiper Motor - 85 degree

Windshield Wiper Motor - 85 degree - Parks LH Side
Wiper Motor Only - 110 degree

Motor, 65 Degree Wiper 1” shaft (4R11219SR110)
Wiper Arm Only (14”-16" adjustable)

Wiper Arm Only (14” Pantograph)

Wiper Arm Only (18” Pantograph) with set screw
Wiper Blade Only (14" Flex)

Wiper Blade Only (16" Flat)

Wiper Blade Only (16” Flex)

Wiper Blade Only (18" Flex)

Wiper Blade Only (20” Flex)

Wire Harness Kit - Wiper

Wire Harness Kit - Accessory

Windshield Washer Kit

Glass Mounting Kit for Wiper System

Standard Wiper Wiring Kit

ADDITIONAL COMPACT TRACTOR ACCESSORIES-CONTINUED

9SV-UHTRF
9SV-UHTRKN
9SV-UHTRAD
9SV-UHTRILV
9SV-HRH13-15
9SV-HRH13-5
9SV-HRH61-20
9SV-HRH61-30
9PIBP

9PH20
9PH20-2

9PBA
9PH1
9PR1
9PSF1

9PWK110
9PWK85F
9PWK65T
9PWM852
9PWMS852L
9PWM110
9PWM652
9PWA14/16
9PWA14-PG
9PWA18-PGS
9PWB14-FB
9PWB16
9PWB16-FB
9PWB18-FB
9PWB20-FB
9PWHKO1
9PWHKO02
9PW1
9SV-PWKHB
9SV-PWKWIP

Effective August 3, 2015

PRODUCT INFORMATION

LIGHTS

Rotating Beacon Light

Light Set (2 headlights & 2 tail-lights)
Strobe Light (amber)

Strobe Light (amber w/ magnetic base)
Work Lights (set of 2)

Worklight

Directional Kit (2 Dir. Lights W/Turn Signal)

9LB1
9LB1A
9LS1
9LS1A
ILW1
ILWI1A
9PDK

Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com | Call Us: 508-853-2200

FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX

FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX

FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX

WGT.

FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX
FDX

$110.00
$40.00
$50.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$70.00
$80.00
$110.00
$360.00
$120.00

$140.00

$70.00
$280.00
$260.00

$250.00
$250.00
$230.00
$210.00
$210.00
$220.00
$210.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$30.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00

u.S.
SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

$170.00
$200.00
$170.00
$220.00
$150.00

$80.00
$220.00



NEW "LED" LIGHT SERIES

Roof Mount Strobe Light Kit 9LEDS2 FDX $160.00
R.O.P.S. Mount Strobe Light Kit 9LEDS1 FDX $240.00
3" Round Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW3 FDX $220.00
5 LED FLAT WORK LIGHT KIT, All-inclusive (set of 2) 9LEDW4 FDX $240.00
3" Round Utliity light 1 unit- with female push on connector 9LEDR-C FDX $90.00
3"x5" Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW?2 FDX $290.00
3"x5" Oval Utility light - 1 unit - with female push-on connector 9LEDO-C FDX $130.00
R.O.P.S. Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit 9LEDW1 FDX $230.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 10' Harness 9LEDD10 FDX $90.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 14' Harness 9LEDD14 FDX $100.00
MIRRORS

Side View Mirror Kit (Break-away design) 9PM5 FDX $110.00
Universal Mirror Set (Set of 2 W/Hardware) 9PM1 FDX $110.00
Interior Rear View Mirror (bolt-on) 9PM3 FDX $70.00

SPREADERS & MOUNT KITS

Effective August 3, 2015

u.s.

PRODUCT INFORMATION . SUGGESTED

RETAIL PRICE

FAST-CAST 2000 TAILGATE SPREADER (REQUIRES MOUNT KIT) 1CS1 85 $1,440.00
REESE HITCH MOUNT (Required for all CS1 installations) 1SM2 15 $190.00
3-POINT HITCH MOUNT (Requires 1SM2 Reese Hitch Mount) 1SMmM3 30 $280.00
VIBRATOR KIT (FAST CAST 2000 ONLY) 1sv1 20 $400.00
GATE FLOW CONTROLKIT F/1CS1 & 1CS3 1GC1 5 $290.00
REPLACEMENT CABLE (ONLY) FOR GATE FLOW CONTROL 1GC1A 5 $180.00
ADJUSTABLE DEFLECTOR 1AD1 4 $210.00
FAST-CAST 400 FINE MATERIAL SPREADER REESE MOUNT INCLUDED 1CS10 75 $910.00
FAST CAST 300 ROCK SALT SPREADER-REESE MOUNT INCLUDED 1CS9 75 $830.00
VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL FOR FAST CAST 300 & 400 1SC3 5 $280.00
WEATHER COVER FOR FAST CAST 300 & 400 1wWC3 5 $50.00
DROP UTILITY MOUNT 1SM4 20 $400.00
GATE FLOW CONTROL KIT F/1CS1 & 1CS3 1GC1 5 $290.00
ADJUSTABLE DEFLECTOR 1AD1 4 $210.00
REPLACEMENT CABLE (ONLY) FOR GATE FLOW CONTROL 1GC1A 5 $180.00
FAST CAST 550 1/3 YARD SPREADER - ALUMINUM HOPPER W/HONDA ENGINE 1CS6H 380 $4,420.00
FAST CAST 550 1/3 YARD SPREADER - ALUMINUM HOPPER W/ ELECTRIC ENGINE 1CS6E 350 $4,610.00
WEATHER COVER FOR FAST CAST 550 1WC2 1 $110.00
TOP SCREEN OPTION - FAST CAST 550 1CS6-SCR 75 $380.00

Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com | Call Us: 508-853-2200
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*FRONT END LOADER BLADES

Effective August 3, 2015

U.S.

PRODUCT INFORMATION WGT. SUGGESTED
RETAIL PRICE

*WHEN ORDERING, PLEASE CHOOSE ONE MOLDBOARD AND ONE MOUNT KIT

MOLDBOARDS

5' MOLDBOARD KIT - Phase Il Models 1TBP21D 210 $1,050.00
6' MOLDBOARD KIT - Phase Il Models 1TBP21E 220 $1,090.00
6-1/2' MOLDBOARD KIT - Phase Il Models 1TBP21F 230 $1,120.00
7' MOLDBOARD KIT - Phase Il Models 1TBP21G 240 $1,140.00
7-1/2' MOLDBOARD KIT, Phase Il Models 1TBP21AF 270 $1,170.00
8' MOLDBOARD KIT, Phase Il Models 1TBP21BF 300 $1,280.00
MOUNT KITS

MOUNT-STANDARD BRACKETS FOR FRONT END LOADER BLADES (Bolt On Kit) 5FBMSB 225 $2,350.00

(The standard bracket mounts will fit with any loader with 1” attachment pins that has
an inside width of no less than 30-1/4” or an outside width of no greater than 48-3/4”)
MOUNT-SKIDSTEER FOR FRONT END LOADER BLADES 5FBMSS 300 $2,680.00
MOUNT-JD QUICK ATTACH FOR FRONT END LOADER BLADES-Fits 200, 300, 400 Series 5FBMQA 300 $2,390.00

*Recommended for tractors and skid steers up to 47HP

FRONT END LOADER BLADE ACCESSORIES

Effective August 3, 2015

u.S.

PRODUCT INFORMATION WGT. SUGGESTED

RETAIL PRICE

RUBBER CUTTING EDGE (per foot) 9PRU1 FDX $40.00
UHMW POLYMER CUTTING EDGE .75" X 6" X 10' (per foot) 9PPL1 FDX $40.00
BLADE MARKER KIT (SET OF 2) 1TBP37 FDX $50.00
SKID SHOE (CAST DUCTILE IRON) 1TBP50 FDX $60.00
5'CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 60" 1TBP49D FDX $130.00
6' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 72" 1TBP49E FDX $140.00
6-1/2' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 78" 1TBP49F FDX $150.00
7' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 84" 1TBP49G FDX $155.00
7-1/2' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6 X 90" 1TBP49A FDX $160.00
8' CUTTING EDGE 3/8" X 6" X 96" 1TBP49B FDX $170.00

ALL FRONT END LOADER BLADES ARE NOW STANDARD WITH CHARCOAL POWDER PAINT COATED

Front end loader blades are made with heavy-duty 11 gauge powder coated steel, and extended four foot push frame
for added durability. Blades are available in five through eight foot models (half foot increments) and are recommended for
tractors and skid steers up to 47 HP also adapted for quick-attach front mounting for skid steers and tractors
equipped with front loaders that have quick attach-type adapter. Fits most manufacturers small to mid-size tractor
attachments including: John Deere, Kubota and Yanmar with loader bucket

*Recommended for tractors and skid steers up to 47HP

Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com | Call Us: 508-853-2200
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